C8
IMPROVES PROCESS CONTROL:
♦♦ Easy to read .3” (7.6mm) dual LED displays.  Two set
points (heating and cooling).  Provides precise control
for consistent plating.
TEMPERATURE SENSOR:
♦♦ Fluoropolymer (FEP) covered 10-foot (3m), 1000-
ohm platinum RTD sensor included standard with

www.cdibuffalo.com   • E-mail: sales@cdibuffalo.com
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
C-DSL304-P2
DSL combination control, 30 amps, 480 volt,P2 thermal protection.
04012016
DSL COMBINATION CONTROL ORDERING INFORMATION
Dimensions 20-90
Amps
120-150
Amps
A -Overall
height
16.04"
(408mm)
18.04"
(458mm)
B - Overall
width
14.04"
(357mm)
16.04"
(408mm)
C - Enclosure
Depth
9.28"
(236mm)
9.28"
(236mm)
D - Enclosure
Height
15.27"
(388mm)
17.27"
(439mm)
E - Mounting
hole centers
10.56"
(268mm)
12.56"
(319mm)
F - Overall
Depth
10.28"
(261mm)
10.28"
(261mm)
Control Type Series Amperes Voltage Control Option Standard Options
C - Combo DSL 20 2 - 240 E = Easyplug R = RTD100
30 3 - 380 MAR = Milliamp output recording -J = J Type TC
50 4 - 480 RS = RS485 output -K = K Type TC
75 5 - 415 VC = 15VDC control output NC -L = Less sensor
90 6 - 600 VC-RS = 15VDC output/RS485 output -H = High temp sensor
120 7 - 400 VR = Voltage output recording -25 = 25 foot sensor
150 8 - 208 -50 = 50 foot sensor
9 - 220 -F = FEP sleeved sensor
0 - 200 -P2 = thermal protector 2 circuitry
-P3 = thermal protector 3 circuitry
-P8 = thermal protector 8 circuitry
-*LC** = conductive liquid level
-*ESP** = capacitive liquid level
-D = digital timer
-G = ground fault protection
-N = NEMA 4X
-NH = NEMA 4X with heater
*Box dimensions may vary with options.
Your Distributor: